
F-female/F-female adaptor with nuts, 5 pcs. bag Art. Number 153593

F-female to F-female with nuts

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

ELECTRICAL

Impedance | Ω

MECHANICAL

Packing QTY

Product Height | mm

Product Width | mm

Product Depth | mm

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

5702661535932

75 Ω

5

20 mm

5 mm

5 mm

0.110 m

0.092 m

0.000 m

0.000 m3

0.006 kg

0.000 kg

0.006 kg

25-10-2023 1/1


